:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7548012

Oct 15, 2023 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 235,875 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 21705 - 0.016590836 ETH®
25.95 USD

2 21708 - 0.057681210 ETH®
90.23 USD

3 21815 - 0.057822735 ETH®
90.45 USD

4 21824 - 0.058192094 ETH®
91.03 USD

S 21825 - 0.016913317 ETH®
26.45 USD

6 21826 - 0.016940424 ETH®
26.50 USD

7 21828 - 0.016699678 ETH®
26.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7548012
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/235875
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21705
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21708
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21815
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21824
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21825
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21826
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21828

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

21830

21839

21840

21846

21848

21857

21859

21860

Validator Id

272920

Amount

- 0.016290337
25.48 USD

- 0.016950875
26.51 USD

- 0.016979028
26.56 USD

- 0.016825254
26.31 USD

- 0.016986928
26.57 USD

- 0.057849711
90.49 USD

- 0.057682311
90.23 USD

- 0.016900411
26.43 USD

- 0.016891088
26.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.041352080
64.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21830
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21839
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21840
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21846
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21848
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21857
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21858
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21859
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/21860
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/272920

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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